
 

Christmas 2019 Diary Dates & Information  

Monday 2nd Dec    Christmas dinner REPLY SLIP deadline. 

Tues 3rd Dec  9.30am  Foundation 2 Christmas Play 

Wed 4th Dec  9.30am  Foundation 2 Christmas Play 

Wed 11th Dec  5.30pm  Christmas Bingo  

Wed 11th Dec  9.15am  Year 1 Carol Concert 

Thurs 12th Dec  ALL DAY  SCHOOL CLOSED DUE TO GENERAL ELECTION 

Fri 13th Dec  2.00pm  Years 3 & 4 Carol Concert for year 4 parents  

Mon 16th Dec  9.15am  Years 3 & 4 Carol Concert for year 3 parents 

Tues 17th Dec  9.15am  Year 2 Christmas Play  

 Tues 17th Dec  2.00pm  Years 5 & 6 Christingle at St Joseph’s Church  

Wed 18th Dec     Christmas Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner 

Fri 20th Dec     Non-uniform day  
Wear your party clothes or Christmas Jumpers! 

 

Tickets for events will be issued to children nearer the time. We will issue as many tickets as 

possible depending on numbers. All events except for the Year 5/6 Christingle Service will 

take place in the school hall which can be accessed via the entrance gate on Poulton Road. 

Please arrive in plenty of time for events to enable them to start promptly and please sign 

your tickets if appropriate beforehand. All prams and buggies must be left outside of the 

school hall, if it is raining on the day please make sure you have a rain cover for your pram. 

Thank you for your continuing support. We hope you enjoy watching your child/ren 

perform. Merry Christmas to you all. 


